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(18) (17) (16) (18)8,166 7,166 7,350

5,766 1,850 5,5005,666 1,900 6,266 1,40018. Anna Spanier

RSG Merzig e.V.

1,700

30,4997,500 7,416 6,400 9,183

5,100 -0,10 3,100 6,133 -0,055,600 2,150 5,266 1,40017. Nicole Mak

TV Lahr

1,900

30,0487,366

8,383 7,900 7,900

5,700 2,300* 5,6005,233 2,450 6,033 -0,10 2,20016. Lilly Hirsch

TG Worms

1,900

33,7158,033 10,566 6,866 8,250

5,466 -0,60 2,850 5,500* -0,105,733 3,800 6,766 2,00015. Maria Reizbihk

TV Bochum-Brenschede

2,300

31,3167,133

8,933 8,483 8,500

6,233 2,300 6,2005,800 2,500 6,433 2,25014. Lillie Schupp

Blumenthaler TV

2,650

34,5329,333 7,550 8,083 9,566

5,233 -0,60 3,900 5,6665,933 3,950 4,500 -0,90 3,45013. Jana Langolf

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

3,400

34,3668,450

9,150 8,766 10,200

6,366 -0,05 3,500 6,7006,133 3,100 6,100* -0,05 2,45012. Maria Fits

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

2,300*

37,2328,816 9,766 9,750 8,900

6,400 -0,05 2,900 6,0005,966 3,200 6,566 3,40011. Anna Podgorny

TB Germania Neulußheim

2,850

36,5498,433

10,100 9,000 9,933

5,600* 3,100 6,8336,100 3,300 6,800 3,40010. Milidija Usupova

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

2,600

37,8659,283 9,933 9,033 9,616

6,233 3,450 6,1666,033 -0,10 3,600 6,333 2,8009. Michelle Schewalje

Schwerter Turnerschaft

3,350

37,7338,700

10,250 9,783 10,100

6,333 3,500 6,6006,266 -0,10 3,850 6,400 3,4508. Nicole Klözer

Berliner TSC e.V.

3,000

39,83210,633 9,666 10,583 8,950

6,533 3,650 5,600 -0,306,133 3,600* 6,066 4,0507. Pauline Zientek

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,500

39,2999,166

11,050 9,683 10,433

5,533 4,300 6,1335,666 -0,05 4,350 6,700 4,1506. Daria Bergmann

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e.V.

3,750

41,1828,833 10,616 10,683 11,050

6,633 4,350 6,7005,833 -0,30 3,850 6,766 4,0505. Anja Kosan

Sport Club Siemensstadt

3,300

40,5329,366

11,166 11,066 10,233

6,866 3,500 6,7336,733 4,400 6,766 4,2004. Annika Tietjen

Blumenthaler TV

3,650

43,01610,766 10,800 10,700 10,750

6,500 4,150 6,6006,766 3,900 6,900 4,2003. Chantal Behrje

OSC Bremerhaven

4,000

42,84810,383

44,18210,650 11,516 11,283 10,733

6,833 3,800 6,9336,900 4,350 7,166 4,450

48,59911,950 12,816 12,400 11,433

7,100 4,500 6,9336,900 5,650 7,166 5,3005,050

Wertung Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E E

2. Melanie Gauert

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

3,750

1. Alica Peresunchak

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

15.05.2015, 18:09 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften RSG 2015
am 15.05 2015 in Leipzig

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JLK13 Seil Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E E

(20) (18) (17) (19)

(21) (20) (19) (20)

(2) (2)
23,58211,216 12,366

7,066 5,200 7,16621. Elina Anabell Lang

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

4,150

7,500 6,483 6,466

5,133 1,400 5,0665,566 2,300 5,200 1,35020. Karina Markert

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,400

28,4827,100 7,666 7,083 6,633

5,533 1,900 5,333 -0,605,400 2,000 5,666 1,55019. Sofie Boutov

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,700

27,4156,966
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